


Park Operations Schedule
Adventureland’s season spans from May to 
October with hours of operation available at 
adventurelandresort.com/calendar
• Weekends starting in May
• Open daily June through mid-August
• Season wraps up with weekends only through October

Month
April

May

June

July

August

Septemberr

Average
High
62ºF

72ºF

82ºF
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84ºF
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High
93ºF

105ºF

103ºF

110ºF

110ºF

101ºF
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41ºF

52ºF

62ºF

66ºF

65ºF

55ºF

Record
Low
9ºF

26ºF

37ºF

48ºF

40ºF

26ºF

Average
Precipitation

3.86”

5.24”

5.26”

3.82”

4.13”

3.05”

iowa climate
Midwest summers bring warm weather and sunny days

Shift Coordination
If you plan to come with a partner/spouse, departments 
will make every effort to coordinate your days and shifts 
off. Subject to department needs, the shift coordination 
may not always be possible, since some departments may 
not be able to lock you into a specific shift for the season.



Free Full Hookup Campsites
During your employment as a Workamper at Adventureland 
you will receive, as a condition of your employment, a 
campsite with water, sewer, and electrical hookups at no 
charge.

• 
• 

• 

Workampers may begin arriving April 8, 2024
Workampers, beginning employment after opening day, 
may arrive in the campground up to two days prior to 
their start date
If your employment with Adventureland ends, you will
have 72 hours to vacate or begin paying the daily rate

Nearby
The Resort is located within minutes of a 
variety of retail and grocery stores as well 
as entertainment for everyone including:
• RV One
• Bass Pro Shops
• Outlets of Des Moines
• Cinemark movie theater
• Walmart
• Target
• Aldi
• Dollar Tree
• Prairie Meadows Racetrack and Casino
• A wide array of bars and restaurants

Amenities
• FREE FULL HOOKUP CAMPSITES
  with water, sewer, and electrical
•  Laundry facility
• Comfort stations with restrooms 
  and showers
• Outdoor pool
• Two dog runs
• Picnic tables throughout the 
campground
• Wireless internet in common areas



Adventureland is an amusement park that is located in 
Altoona, Iowa. The resort sits on 180 acres of land and
includes theme park, water park, hotel, campground, and 
Spectators Sports Bar & Grill.

We want you to join our team for the 2024 summer season! 
We offer pay for all hours worked, free full-hookup 
campsites, bonuses, employee events, and SO MUCH 
MORE!

Job Descriptions
First year Workampers are encouraged to work in Rides, 
Foods, or Park Services. However workampers can work 
in any department.

Rides Team Member: 16+
Rides Team Members work as either an operator or an 
assistant. The primary duties include helping to load and 
unload guests, check ride restraints, communicate the 
rules of the ride to the guests, operate the ride, and adhere 
to proper safety measures.

Foods Team Member: 14+
Foods Team Members work in an assigned food area 
preparing food, running ovens and fryers, operating 
janitorial registers, and keeping the area clean.

park services Team Member: 14+
Park Services Team Members are responsible for cleaning 
and disinfecting public areas, removing garbage, and 
performing basic maintenance in assigned common areas.



Expectations
• Ability to work 6 to 8 hour shift; 6 days per week
• Work a minimum of 32 hours per week, per person, 

to maintain a free campsite
• An understanding that the position requires 

physical mobility, moderate lifting, and walking or 
standing for extended periods

Wages, Bonuses, and Benefits
Further details can be found in Workamper 
information packet

Benefits
• Free entry into the park
• Discount friends and family tickets
• Employee activities and rewards
• Affordable meals in the employee commissary
• Discount card to surrounding businesses
• Workamper arrival  welcome dinner
• Employee Appreciation Dinner

Department14/15-year-o
Foods Support
Food Cook
Ride Operator

WAGE1s
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00

BONUSES
Arrival and departure bonuses

*Under 18, wages may vary.



Apply Online
Visit AdventurelandResort.com/employment to apply 
online today!

Come meet us!
Adventureland representatives will be interviewing 
new team members at the following RV show. 

The Quartzsite Sports, 
Vacation, & RV Show
700 S. Central, Quartzsite, AZ 85346 

January 20-28, 2024

For questions or more information 
Please contact Adventureland’s 
Human Resources Department:
Email: HR@adventurelandpark.com

Phone: 515-957-4965


