## ADVENTURELAND — RESORT—— Workomper





Make 2024 a summer of fun

#### PARK OPERATIONS SCHEDULE

Adventureland's season spans from May to October with hours of operation available at adventurelandresort.com/calendar

- Weekends starting in May
- · Open daily June through mid-August
- · Season wraps up with weekends only through October

#### **IOWA CLIMATE**

Midwest summers bring warm weather and sunny days

Month	Average High	Average Low	Record High	Record Low	Average Precipitation
April	62°F	41°F	93°F	9°F	3.86"
May	72°F	52° <sup>F</sup>	105° <sup>F</sup>	26°F	5.24"
June	82°F	62°F	103°F	37° <sup>F</sup>	5.26"
July	86°F	66°F	110°F	48°F	3.82"
August	84°F	65° <sup>F</sup>	110°F	40°F	4.13"
September	76°F	55° <sup>F</sup>	101°F	26°F	3.05"



#### SHIFT COORDINATION

If you plan to come with a partner/spouse, departments will make every effort to coordinate your days and shifts off. Subject to department needs, the shift coordination may not always be possible, since some departments may not be able to lock you into a specific shift for the season.

#### FREE FULL HOOKUP CAMPSITES

During your employment as a Workamper at Adventureland you will receive, as a condition of your employment, a campsite with water, sewer, and electrical hookups at no charge.

- Workampers may begin arriving April 8, 2024
- Workampers, beginning employment after opening day, may arrive in the campground up to two days prior to their start date
- If your employment with Adventureland ends, you will have 72 hours to vacate or begin paying the daily rate

#### **NEARBY**

The Resort is located within minutes of a variety of retail and grocery stores as well as entertainment for everyone including:

- · RV One
- · Bass Pro Shops
- Outlets of Des Moines
- · Cinemark movie theater
- Walmart
- Target
- Aldi
- Dollar Tree

Prairie Meadows Racetrack and Casino

A wide array of bars and restaurants

#### **AMENITIES**

- FREE FULL HOOKUP CAMPSITES with water, sewer, and electrical
- Laundry facility
- Comfort stations with restrooms and showers
- · Outdoor pool
- Two dog runs
- Picnic tables throughout the campground
- Wireless internet in common areas



# Join the ADVENTURELAND 2024 team

Adventureland is an amusement park that is located in Altoona, Iowa. The resort sits on 180 acres of land and includes theme park, water park, hotel, campground, and Spectators Sports Bar & Grill.

We want you to join our team for the 2024 summer season! We offer pay for all hours worked, free full-hookup campsites, bonuses, employee events, and SO MUCH MORE!

#### **JOB DESCRIPTIONS**

First year Workampers are encouraged to work in Rides, Foods, or Park Services. However workampers can work in any department.

#### **RIDES TEAM MEMBER: 16+**

Rides Team Members work as either an operator or an assistant. The primary duties include helping to load and unload guests, check ride restraints, communicate the rules of the ride to the guests, operate the ride, and adhere to proper safety measures.

#### **FOODS TEAM MEMBER: 14+**

Foods Team Members work in an assigned food area preparing food, running ovens and fryers, operating janitorial registers, and keeping the area clean.

#### **PARK SERVICES TEAM MEMBER: 14+**

Park Services Team Members are responsible for cleaning and disinfecting public areas, removing garbage, and performing basic maintenance in assigned common areas.



#### **EXPECTATIONS**

- · Ability to work 6 to 8 hour shift; 6 days per week
- Work a minimum of 32 hours per week, per person, to maintain a free campsite
- An understanding that the position requires physical mobility, moderate lifting, and walking or standing for extended periods

#### WAGES, BONUSES, AND BENEFITS

Further details can be found in Workamper information packet

DEPARTMENT	WAGE
Foods Support	\$12.00
Food Cook	\$14.00
Ride Operator	\$14.00

#### BONUSES

Arrival and departure bonuses

#### **BENEFITS**

- Free entry into the park
- · Discount friends and family tickets
- Employee activities and rewards
- · Affordable meals in the employee commissary
- · Discount card to surrounding businesses
- Workamper arrival welcome dinner
- Employee Appreciation Dinner

<sup>\*</sup>Under 18, wages may vary.

#### **APPLY ONLINE**

Visit AdventurelandResort.com/employment to apply online today!

#### **COME MEET US!**

Adventureland representatives will be interviewing new team members at the following RV show.

### THE QUARTZSITE SPORTS, VACATION, & RV SHOW

700 S. Central, Quartzsite, AZ 85346 January 20-28, 2024

## FOR QUESTIONS OR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT ADVENTURELAND'S HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT:

Email: HR@adventurelandpark.com

Phone: 515-957-4965

